
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN E 260 FT FOR POB, CONT E
208.5 FT, S 210 FT, W 208.5

KNUPP SCOTT ALAN/KNUPP HAZEL GRACE
369 SW LAPAZ TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03181-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/21/2024 JS 1.01 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
2

123,600
2,575
27,600

153,775
53,320

100,455
HX HB 51,411

49,044
153,775

0

155,677

1115/1090 3/30/2007 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAUREEN O'BRIAN

SCOTT & HAZEL KNUPP

0469/0723 6/01/1981 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000050731 Roof Replacement 10,500 09/04/2024

2008HX Base Yr

369 SW LAPAZ TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,306 130.0000 145.60 190,154 1973 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1044

BAS 84 100 84 7,950

BAS 960 100 960 90,854

FCP 240 25 60 5,678

FOP 96 30 29 2,744

UEP 288 60 173 16,373

1,668 1,306 123,600

UEP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ BAS= W12 BAS= W40 S24 E24 FOP= S6E16 N6
W16$ E16 FCP= S3 E12 N20 W12 S17$ N17 N7$ S7 E12 N7$.

UEP 12

24

12

24
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12

7

12

7
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24

24 16

17

7

FOP6

16

6

16

FCP

3

12

20

12

17

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,125

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 450

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

2,575

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 23,000.00 27,600.00 27,600


